BL24C08F
1-17
Features
 Compatible with all I2C bidirectional data
transfer  protocol
 Memory array:
– 8K bits (1024 X 8) of EEPROM
– Page size: 16 bytes

BL24C08F
 BL24C08F  16-17
Ordering Information
BL24C08F  -   1   2    3
Code Description
1
Package type
PA: SOP-8L
SF: TSSOP-8L
DA: PDIP-8L
NT: UDFN-8L
TC: SOT23-5L
RR: TSOT23-5L
MA: M2.2
MB: M3.2
2
Packing type
R: Tape and Reel
T: Tube
3
Feature
S: Standard (default, Pb Free RoHS Std.)
C: Green (Halogen Free)
BL24C08F
 BL24C08F  17-17
Revision history
Version 1.0 BL24C08F